
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(月) 晴れ時々曇り 32.5 6.6 1,439 56,984 56,984 75,770 75.2

8/2(火) 曇り一時雨 30.1 0.7 1,000 39,600 96,584 151,540 63.7

8/3(水) 曇り時々雨 26.5 0.0 338 13,385 109,969 227,310 48.4

8/4(木) 曇り時々晴れ 26.5 3.2 1,855 73,458 183,427 303,080 60.5

8/5(金) 晴れ時々曇り 28.2 9.5 1,966 77,854 261,281 378,850 69.0

8/6(土) 晴れ時々曇り 29.7 9.9 2,062 81,655 342,936 454,620 75.4

8/7(日) 晴れ一時雨 27.5 3.4 1,040 41,184 384,120 530,390 72.4

8/8(月) 曇り時々晴れ 32.7 4.0 1,510 59,796 443,916 606,160 73.2

8/9(火) 曇り 31.6 0.0 1,055 41,778 485,694 681,930 71.2

8/10(水) 曇り 31.5 0.4 970 38,412 524,106 757,700 69.2

8/11(木) 曇り 31.7 2.4 1,283 50,807 574,913 833,470 69.0

8/12(金) 曇り時々雨 29.1 2.2 989 39,164 614,077 909,240 67.5

8/13(土) 曇り時々雨 30.5 1.9 1,091 43,204 657,281 985,010 66.7

8/14(日) 晴れ時々雨 29.3 5.9 1,391 55,084 712,364 1,060,780 67.2

8/15(月) 曇り一時雨 27.0 0.0 714 28,274 740,639 1,136,550 65.2

8/16(火) 曇り一時雨 31.1 0.0 520 20,592 761,231 1,212,320 62.8

8/17(水) 晴れのち一時雨 27.6 6.1 1,362 53,935 815,166 1,288,090 63.3

8/18(木) 雨時々ヤム 25.3 0.4 754 29,858 845,024 1,363,859 62.0

8/19(金) 晴れ時々曇り 26.8 11.9 1,492 59,083 904,108 1,439,629 62.8

8/20(土) 曇り一時雨 24.7 0.2 425 16,830 920,938 1,515,399 60.8

8/21(日) 晴れ時々曇り 28.0 11.7 1,377 54,529 975,467 1,591,169 61.3

8/22(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.9 11.4 1,739 68,864 1,044,331 1,666,939 62.6

8/23(火) 曇り一時雨 31.4 0.1 802 31,759 1,076,090 1,742,709 61.7

8/24(水) 曇り 25.6 2.6 1,613 63,875 1,139,965 1,818,479 62.7

8/25(木) 曇り一時雨 21.7 0.0 446 17,662 1,157,627 1,894,249 61.1

8/26(金) 曇り一時雨 26.2 0.7 1,200 47,520 1,205,147 1,970,019 61.2

8/27(土) 曇り時々雨 28.9 1.2 834 33,026 1,238,173 2,045,789 60.5

8/28(日) 晴れ一時雨 23.6 4.1 1,128 44,669 1,282,842 2,121,559 60.5

8/29(月) 晴れ時々曇り 27.2 9.8 1,923 76,151 1,358,993 2,197,329 61.8

8/30(火) 曇り一時雨 24.8 1.3 1,214 48,074 1,407,067 2,273,099 61.9

8/31(水) 曇り時々雨 29.1 1.8 1,347 53,341 1,460,408 2,348,869 62.2

℃ h 36,879

28.3 3.66 1189.6

4.99 1948.8

実績平均(/日) ¥47,110

  月目標値(/日) ¥75,770

月合計 ¥1,460,408
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